KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 32710	API No. 15 - 207-27724-00-00
Name: Laymon Oll II LLC	Spot Description:
Address 1: 1998 Squirrel Rd	SE_SW_SE_SE_Sec27_Twp23_S. R16[V] East West
Address 2:	
City: Neosho Falls State: KS Zip: 66758 + 712	
Contact Person; Michael Laymon	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 963-2495	
CONTRACTOR: License #_32710	NE NW SE SW County: Woodson RECEIVED
Name: Company Tools	D Claus 4 40 TVEI /
	Lease Name: B Glede Well #: MAY 7.9 304
Wellsite Geologist: none	·
Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources	Producing Formation: Mississippi KCC WICHITA
Designate Type of Completion:	
✓ New Well	Total Depth: 1485 Plug Back Total Depth: 1480
☑ Oil ☐ wsw ☐ swd ☐ slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes V No
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. /	Abd. If yes, show depth set: Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 40
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to: surface w/ 10 sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Driffing Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. t	
☐ Conv. to GSW	Dewatering metriod used.
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name; License #:
SWD Permit #:	Ouarter Sec Two S R Fast West
ENHR Permit #:	County Donnit #
GSW Permit #:	CountyPennit#
11-12-2010 11-19-2010 12-09-2010 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, world of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 mo	filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, kover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information with if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidenologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
A PENDANIT	KCC Office Her ONLY
AFFIDAVIT I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes,	
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully	complied with Letter of Confidentiality Received
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my	knowledge. Date: Confidential Release Date:
(Middle France	Wireline Log Received
Signature: <u>JU WW / // VV</u>	Geologist Report Received
Title: Owner Date: 04-28-2011	UIC Distribution ALT
	ALT // Approved by:

Side Two

Operator Name: Lay	mon Oll II LLC			_ Lease	Name: _	D Gleue		Well #: <u>1-1</u>	0	
Sec. 27 Twp. 23	s. R. <u>16</u>	✓ East	West	County	: Wood	dson				
INSTRUCTIONS: Shiftime tool open and clorecovery, and flow rat line Logs surveyed. A	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface to	it-in pressur est, along wi	es, whether sl ith final chart(s	hut-in pres	sure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom h	ole temp	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		☐ Yes	s 🗸 No		⊘ Lo	og Formation	n (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Cop)	d Electronically	☐ Ye: ☐ Ye: ☑ Ye: ☐ Ye:	s No		Nam See at	e tached log		Тор	(Oatum (
List All E. Logs Run: Gamma Ray i	Neutron									
				RECORD	│ Ne	—				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Orilled	Size	t all strings set-o Casing [In O.D.)	wonductor, su Wei	ght	ermediate, producti Setting Depth	on, etc. Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives
Surface	10 1/4"	8 5/8"		24#		40	common	10		
Production	6 1/8"	4 1/2"		10#		1480	portland	240		
Tubing		23/8"		4.7	15	1420			}	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	EEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	d Percent Additives		
Shots Per Foot) - Bridge Plug ach Interval Perf				ture, Shot, Cemi	ent Squeeze Recon		Depth
2	1396.5 - 1402.5				1000 gal HCL acid frac				1402-1416	
2	1408 - 1416									
									RE	CEIVED
									MAY	0 9 2011
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t:	Liner Run:	Yes 1	۷٥ /	CC '	WICHIT/
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	IHR.	Producing Meth	nod: Pumpin	9 🗆	Gas Lift 🔲 O	ther (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 1	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bt	ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Vented Solo	ON OF GAS: Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)		Note ther (Specify)	METHOD OF	_	Comp. Com	nmingled nit ACO-4)	PRODUCTIO	ON INTER	VAL:

Laymon Oil II LLC 1998 Squirrel Rd Neosho Falls, KS 66758

620-963-2495

fax 620-963-2921

Lease: D Gleue Well # 1-10 API: 15-207-27724-00-00 Spud date: 11-12-2010 Completion date: 11-19-2010 27-23-16 Woodson County

Formation	From	То
Soil	0	14
Shale	14	160
Lime	160	420
Shale	420	450
Lime	450	480
Shale	480	500
Lime	500	655
Shale	655	818
Lime	818	870
Shale	870	900
Lime	900	943
Shale	943	962
Lime	962	966
Shale	966	977
Lime	977	984
Shale	984	990
5' Lime	990	993
Shale	993	997
Upper Squirrel Sand	997	1002
Shale	1002	1036
Lower Squirrel Sand	1036	1045
Shale	1045	1379
Mississippi Ilme	1379	1485
Total Depth		1485

Set 40' of 8 5/8" surface, cemented w/ 10 sacks Ran 1480' of 4 $\frac{1}{2}$ "

RECEIVED MAY 0 9 2011 KCC WICHITA

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588



CONDITIONS

CONDITIONS
Concrete to be defivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road.
Concrete to be defivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to defivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, solider assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidewalks, readways, bulkings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at outstoner's risk. The maximum altotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge will be made for hoding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength rest where were its orided at outstomer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER
Failure of this continuous to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filling of a mechanicis lian on the property which is the subject of this contract.

وتبايد elange on , E.E.C. the Mitteller RD.

> MEDSHID FALLS KO 66758

AVERUIT OFF OF HICELOUIN SECURITION OF HEAD 1.6 ML TO SOUTHER, ANDTHER COMP U M SP TILOSHO TOLE 5

TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		T	 	
	 	LOAD GIZE	TANDS ONDERED	4 P.M	DRIVER/TRUCK	W 510	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
delse osden	l.	Cara ma	(3.5)	₹₹.			
DATE .	o Date	LOAD # ,	/YARDS,DEL.	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
11 (19)(1	ind w		200	1 T			1 10
	3545	L					[

WARNING

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Contains Portland Cameni. Wear Rubber Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of
Contact With Skin or Eyes, Plash Thoroughly With Water, If Intization Persists, Get Madical
Attention. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.

CONCRETE IS A PERSHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT, ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

The undersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable atomeys' less, incurred in collecting any sums owed.

All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum. Not Responsible for Reactive Approprie or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Peterred Charles Excess Delay Firms Charged @ \$50(18)

PROPERTY	RELEASE	

(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)

(TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE). Does Customer-The other of this ruck in presenting this RELEASE to you far your signatures is of the opinion that the size and weight of his truck may possibly cause demange to the premises another adjusted properly if a place the measure in this load where you desire it a 16 our such to help you in weap way that we can tust in order to do the other is requising that you slop this RELEASE delivering him and his supplier from any responsibility from any damage that may occur in the premises another education properly, buildings, activealse, driveways, curbs, sich, by the delivery of the material, and that various so that he will be so that it is received in the public sizes. Further, and the surplice so that he will be so that it is also an excitant consideration, the undersigned agrees to indemnity and noot harmless the other of this truck and this supplier for any and all damage to the premises another adjacent property which may be claimed by anyone to have strain out of delivery of this order.

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By

GAL X WEIGHMASTER x_{ℓ} .

NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT I HAVE READ THE HEALTH WARRING NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE.

LOAD RECEIVED BY: - 11-

QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION		^		
6, 200	WELL				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
. ખાત	TRECKING	WELL (10 GOTES FER (INTT)		Company	r. 4 *	ii (19
1	THOU E ING	TRUCKING CHARCE	,	ं भाग		PART CAR

X

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST			INDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	7	
			JOB NOT READY SLOW POUR OR PUMP TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB	8. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 8. CITATION		. :	•
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	4. CONTRACTOR SHOKE DOWN 5. ADDED WATER	9. OTHER	TIME DUE	, , , , ,	
7:00	1:35	i				ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	. •
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME			DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	
		1				GRAND TOTAL	

RECEIVED MAY 0.9 2011 **KCC WICHITA** `802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588

FAYMON DIL, F.L.C.

1998 SQUIRREL RD.

Lawy.

QUANTITY

ट होते

Payless Con ducts, Inc. CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessable point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or engineering a description settor assumes no responsibility for damages in any magage, to sidewards road-ways, deliveways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at customers risk. The maximum ellotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yard. A charge with be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength real contents for strength real customers and del at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER. CONDITIONS

NUTICE TO UNIVERSITY

Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to corrupte this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

1 427 LAYMON OIL

54 W TO WILLOW N TO 200TH ND U & HI TO SQUIRREL ANOTHER

SOYD W N SD

DEBSHO' FALLS

1		66758	الايد الايد د الايد	HEBSHO	FALLS		
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED	V COI	DRIVERATRUCK	AIR	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
1.1:50-50p	eff (Li)	क क्षेत्र ya	1-1- উঠি পূৰ্ব	ជា. ៧៧	. 34	0.00	*" <u>*</u> .
DATE .4	is Natio	LOAD #	YARIOS ORC	BATCH#	-WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
11 19 16		4	74.00 19 0	一种教	\$ 1	4:00	- ନ ର ଖ୍ୟ

WARNING

NEOSHO FALLS KS

WELL 116 COLES

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EVEN
Contains Portland Commit, West Rubber Boots and Goves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNS: Annie Domitics With Syes and Prolonged Contact, With Safe, In Case of
Contact With Stoff of York, This Thoroughly With Water, It initiation Persiss, Galf Medical
Attention, KEEP CHILDREN AWAY. A . 10. 48 . .

CONCRETE IN A PERISHABLE CONMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURICHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT, ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION OF ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

All accounts not pard within 30 days of delivery will beer interest at the rate of 24% per annum. Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unitess Made at Time Material is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Excess Dalay Time Charged @ \$50HR CODE

11511

APPLICATION DAMAGE RELEASE
(TO BE SIGNED & DELPREN TO BE MADE INSDE CURB LINE)

HE DISSIONED MACHINE OF the study in presenting the RELEARSH on
the your application is of the option that the size and wadge of the
clining possibly cause damage to the promotion factoring
against a supplies the control of the tood where you tractice. A ill
to help the the control of the tood where you tractice. A ill
the plants is helpful to the control of the control of

UNITY

計作階

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By

GAL X WEIGHMARTER,

READ THE HEALTH WARNING FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED

UNIT, PRICE

24.00

DELAY EXPRANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN SubTotal \$ RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB FINISH UNLOADING TIME ALLOWED 456.00 7.300 T 25. 15. 33.09 JOB NOT RENDY 6. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 6. CITATION SLOW POUR OR PUMP TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB Thtal' 489.09 8. OTHER CONTRACTOR BROKE! TIME DUE O der-\$ START UNICADING 2171,76 LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB ADDED WATER ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1 UNLOADING TIME **DELAY TIME TOTAL ROUND TRIP** TOTAL AT JOB · · w ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 GRAND TOTAL

> **RECEIVED** MAY 0 9 2011 KCC WICHITA

EXTENDED PRICE

ፅፓብር ያለው

802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588



CONDITIONS
Concrete to be delivered to the nearest eccessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any mannier to sidewalks, roadways, drivoways, buildings, trees, shrubbery, etc., which are at outcomer's risk. The maximum aborted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per year. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer, This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mis indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water is added at customer's request.
NOTICE TO CONNER
Failure of this contract can result in the filing of a mechanic's lion on the property which is the subject of this contract.

1.0000

: AYMON OTH, L.L.C.

1998 SQUIRREL RD.

NEOSHO FALLS RS 66758

1.487 LAYMON OIL

54 W TO WILLOW N TO EWOTH RD

W 6 MI TO SQUIRREL ANOTHER

TOYD W N SD NEDSHO FALLS

TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED	× COI	DRIVERATRUCK	y AIP	PLANT/TRANSACTION 4
10:44: ⁶³ p	10-14	6.00 yd	12.00 yd	0.00	34	क सह	
DATE	to linte	LOAD# 3	LEYARDS DELL	BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
11 10 16	o द २५	3	1/1.00 yd	15037		1.00 in	58060

WARNING

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES

ITELED TO TH

CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of Contact With Skin or Eyes, Rush Thoroughly-With Water, Il Inflation Prinsists, Get Medical Attention. ICEP CHILDREN AWAY.

CONCRETE IN A PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT, MY CHANGES OR CONCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED IN the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS

The endereigned promises to pay all costs, including responsible attorneys' loss, included in collecting any surns dwed.

All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum. Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Guality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time , Material is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Excess Delay Time Charged @ \$50,949.

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE
(10 BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)

(10 BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE). Deer Customer The driver of this track in presenting this RELEASE to you be your separature is of the opinion that the size and weight of his bruck may possibly cause demagn to. The premises tractor efficient in this board where you deere is at our wish to help you in every way that we care, but in order to do this the driver is requesting that you spin this RELEASE relieving that made this supplies from any responsibility from any department of the premises send/or adjacent property, buddings, observed, cuctos, etc., by the delivery of the material, and that you do agree to help her remove could now the wheth of his visible on that he will not little the public street. Further, as additional consideration, the undersigned agrees to indownly and hold harders for delivery or that the will not little the public street. Further, as additional consideration, the undersigned agrees to indownly and hold harders for deliveries the driver of this truck and this supplier for may and all demagne to the premises anchor adjacent property which may be cleared by anyone to have arein out of delivery of this order.

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By

WEIGHMASTER

QUANTITY	CODE	DESCRIPTION '		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
6. With	MELL	UFIL (10 SACKS PER UNIT)	18.00	76. 00	456.00
ວ. ດຄ	TRUCHING	TRUCKING CHOPGE	4. 00	50.00	100.00

Χ

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN	TIME ALLOWED	hblotal t	ንግብር , የ ነጀነ
			1. JOB NOT READY 8. TRUCK BROKE DOWN 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 7. ACCIDENT 3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 8. CITATION		hy % 7.300 Intal 9	40.59 596.59
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 9. OTHER 5. ADDED WATER	TIME DUE	hider 1	1682, 47
111	1:36				ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1	
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME		DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 _	
			,	\dashv	GRAND TOTAL	

RECEIVED MAY 0 9 2011 KCC WICHITA 802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 lola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588



CONDITIONS

Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, under truck's own power. Due to delivery at owner's or intermediary's direction, seller assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to sidawalks, roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, brubbony, etc., which are at customer's roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, brubbony, etc., which are at customer's roadways where contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength test when water as added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER

Failure of this contraction to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contraction and result in the falling of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

1 Fréder HAYMON FITE, L.L.C. 1996 SQUITERFL RD.

> NEOSHO FALLS KS 66758

Links LAYMON DIL 44 H TO WILLOW N TO EMOTH RD M 6 MT TO SQUIRREL ANOTHER SMYD W M SD NEOSHO FALLS

			I was opposed		DRIVERABUCK	X DIR	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
TIME	FORMULA	LOAD SIZE	YARDS ORDERED		211123		\
to see our series	tq. t y	ह, क्षेत्र एत	18,00 ya	৻ কুনাস	7.1	11.00	
		· · ·		BATCH#	WATER TRIM	SLUMP	TICKET NUMBER
DATE	to Date	LOAD # ⊕	1 FYARDS DEL 1	DATOH#	10/01/20/01/20		1000000
3 1 1 2 3 1 1 5	0.2	,	11.00 50	1764 H	ļ	i Cab, th	1.80p 1
	1	1	l		ļ <u> </u>	i- Designated to Copp	rote Berformence

WARNING

IRRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Contains Portland Camerit. West Rubber Boots and Gloves. PROLONGED CONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNS. Avoid Contact With Eyes and Prolonged Contact With Skin. In Case of
Contact With Skin or Eyes. Rush Thoroughly With Water, Il Imitation Persists, Get Medical
Attantion. KEEP CHILDREN AWAY.

CONCRETE IN A PERISHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES the PROPERTY of the PURCHASER UPON LEAVING the PLANT, ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION of ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONED to the OFFICE BEFORE LOADING STARTS.

The undersigned promises to pay at costs, including reasonable attorneys' less, incurred in collecting any sums over.

All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will been interest all the rate of 24% per armum

Not Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Color Quality. No Claim Altowed Unitess Made at Time Matariel is Delivered.

A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discount will be collected on all Returned Checks. Excess Dalay Terra Chargesi @ \$50/149.

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELEASE (TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)

(TO BE SIGNED & DELIVERY TO BE MADE INSIDE CURB LINE)
Dear Customer-The other of this truck in presenting this RELEASE to you to your signature to the option state that and weight of this truck may possibly cause demage to the premises and/or adjacent property if a places the material in this local visite not you desire it. It is carried to the property if a places the material in this local visiter you desire it. It is not within to they out to the premises and the same that the same term is required to the same that the same transported to the promises and/or adjacent popperty, buddings, software that you delivery to the material, and that you also agree to help him remove much after the public desired to the wild in their the public threat. Further, as additional consideration, the undestigned agrees to indemnify and host thermises the different of this truther and this supplies to any and all demage to the entries and/or adjacent popperty, or any and all demage to the entries and/or adjacent popperty or the premises and/or adjacent popperty or the premises and/or adjacent popperty or the premises and/or adjacent popperty which may be claimed by anyone to have refer out of delivery of this corder.

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H₂0 Added By Request/Authorized By

GAL X

WEIGHMASTER

MOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT I MAYE READ THE HEALTH WARNING MOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURB LINE.

LOAD RECEIVED BY:

EXTENDED PRICE UNIT PRICE DESCRIPTION CODE QUANTITY 456. 00 17.00 74. 00 WELL 110 SALKS PER UNILL ମ୍ବର ହାହା MELL

RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFT JOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER TEST TAKEN		TIME ALLOWED S (L)Total 1		-416. ወወ 33. ድም
TILL OF THE PARTY			1, JOB NOT READY 2, SLOW POUR OR PUMP 3, TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB	6 TRUCK BROKE DOWN 7. ACCIDENT 8 CITATION	1	ян % - 7. 300 Ыны 1 - 1	33.67 489, 29 1995, 68
LEFT PLANT	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN S ADDED WATER	9. OTHER	TIME DUE	ildar \$ 	23605.C.(34)
1:00	/ ' 5				DELAY TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1 _	
TOTAL ROUND TRIP	TOTAL AT JOB	UNLOADING TIME			DELAT TIME	ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2	
						GRAND TOTAL	

RECEIVED MAY 0 9 2011 KCC WICHITA